
Floristry Price List

Brides bouquet

Bridesmaids bouquet

Bridesmaids single stem with ribbon

Buttonholes

Flower Crowns

Flower girl basket with real petals

Flower girl wand

Ladies Corsage

£115.00

£55.00

£12.00

£13.00

£40.00

£33.00

£20.00

£20.00

Bridal Party

Greenery on beams- per beam

Drape for arch

Chair/ pew ends- per end

Meadow Aisle trays

Arch - 2 flower sections (not including hire)

Arch - 4 flower sections (not including hire)

Deconstructed Floor arch (not including hire)

Arch -  Full arch (not including hire)�

Milk Churns each (not including hire)

Demi Jons� (not including hire)

Ceremony
£105.00

£33.00

£11.00

£65.00

£275.00

£450.00

£500.00

£600.00

£99.00

£18.00

Venue Decor
Bud Vases inc vase each

Chandelier greenery (each)

Chandelier flowers hanging (each)

Banister greenery

Meadow trays for top table (each)

Tall large glass centerpiece with greenery or gypsophilia (each not including hire of stand)

Low footed bowel floral design centrepiece (each not including hire of bowl)

Piece tall stand (not including hire)

Welcome sign flowers (not including hire)

Cake crown flowers (not including hire)

Cake clusters x3

 

£9.50

£150.00

£150.00

£200.00

£65.00

£93.00

£60.00

£99.00

£46.00

£90.00

£32.00

Please note: Prices are a guideline and some flower choices may lead to an increase in the price. Bespoke Packages are available. 
Rates are for 2026 - Please add 10% for 2027 prices.


