



Floristry Price List

Bridal Party

Brides bouquet	£115.00
Bridesmaids bouquet	£55.00
Bridesmaids single stem with ribbon	£12.00
Buttonholes	£13.00
Flower Crowns	£40.00
Flower girl basket with real petals	£33.00
Flower girl wand	£20.00
Ladies Corsage	£20.00

Ceremony

Greenery on beams- per beam	£105.00
Drape for arch	£33.00
Chair/ pew ends- per end	£11.00
Meadow Aisle trays	£65.00
Arch - 2 flower sections (not including hire)	£275.00
Arch - 4 flower sections (not including hire)	£450.00
Deconstructed Floor arch (not including hire)	£500.00
Arch - Full arch (not including hire)	£600.00
Milk Churns each (not including hire)	£99.00
Demi Jons (not including hire)	£18.00

Venue Decor

Bud Vases inc vase each	£9.50
Chandelier greenery (each)	£150.00
Chandelier flowers hanging (each)	£150.00
Banister greenery	£200.00
Meadow trays for top table (each)	£65.00
Tall large glass centerpiece with greenery or gypsophilia (each not including hire of stand)	£93.00
Low footed bowel floral design centrepiece (each not including hire of bowl)	£60.00
Piece tall stand (not including hire)	£99.00
Welcome sign flowers (not including hire)	£46.00
Cake crown flowers (not including hire)	£90.00
Cake clusters x3	£32.00